- (p) Section 143 entitled "Procedure for Special Assessments" replaced by Section 401 entitled "General Powers" of the proposed recodification and by powers contained in Section 413 of Article 43 "Health" of the Annotated Code of Maryland.
- (g) Section 144 entitled "Service Rates" replaced by Section 401 entitled "General Powers" of the proposed recodification and by powers contained in Section 416 of Article 43 "Health" of the Annotated Code of Maryland.
- (r) Section 146 entitled "Operations, Regulations" replaced by Section 401 entitled "General Powers" of the proposed recodification and by powers contained in Section 417 of Article 43 "Health" of the Annotated Code of Maryland.
- (s) Section 147 entitled "Grades for Streets Outside Town" replaced by Section 401 entitled "General Powers" of the proposed recodification and by powers contained in Section 421 of Article 43 "Health" of the Annotated Code of Maryland.
- (t) Section 148 entitled "Entry Upon Streets" replaced by Section 401 entitled "General Powers" of the proposed recodification and by powers contained in Section 419 of Article 43 "Health" of the Annotated Code of Maryland.
- (u) Section 150 entitled "Obstructions to Sewer Work" replaced by Section 401 entitled "General Powers" of the proposed recodification and by powers contained in Section 420 of Article 43 "Health" of the Annotated Code of Maryland.
- (v) Section 151 entitled "Right of Entry" replaced by Section 401 entitled "General Powers" of the proposed recodification and by powers contained in Section 422 of Article 43 "Health" of the Annotated Code of Maryland.
- (w) Section 152 entitled "Penalties" replaced by new Section 1104 entitled "Enforcement and Penalties".
- (x) Section 153 entitled "Commissioners as Successors of Property, etc." replaced by new Section 1150 entitled "Effect of Charter on Existing Ordinances."
- (y) Section 154 entitled "Authorized to Acquire; Condemnation" replaced by Section 401 entitled "General Powers" of the proposed recodification and by powers contained in Section 409 of Article 43 "Health" of the Annotated Code of Maryland.
- (z) Section 155 entitled "Valuation" replaced by Section 401 entitled "General Powers" of the proposed recodification and by rowers contained in Section 401 of Article 43 "Health" of the Annotated Code of Maryland.